01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
05.
06.
1.
12.
13.
14.

AS0115830.3 Motor 3kW USA

AS0991220 Cable holder

AS0156500.3 Handle complete grey
AS0O116600 Dusttube

AS0991000 Dustbag big machines w/o zippe

AS0991001

Dust bag with zipper

AMS110008.3.06 Chassie A

AS0113750
AS0113800
AS0903780
AS0116024

Tension device 200 mm compl.
Arbor wrench complete

Stop bottom w/ cable complete
Dust tube Belt-DCS

Bona Belt 8”

Call for Pricing & Info

715-861-1375



08.
12,
15.
18.
20.
21.
22,
23.
25.
26.
27.
28.
33.
34.
37.
38.
39.

AS0O115163
AS0960900
AS0O115445
AS0932820
AS0952420
AS0952416
AS0951519

/12 Q_é‘ 26) (2

-
o N

e ot

Intermediate plate

Nut M6M M16 fzb

Motor pulley poly-V USA 85 mm
Key 8x7x20

Screw MC6S M6x30 fzb

Screw MC6S M6x16 fzb

Screw M6S M8x25 fzb

AS0115146.3 Cap Box Cover grey USA 3KW

AS0115170
ASO115172
AS0903777
AS0945132
AS0958116
AS0958121
AS0903776
AS0903080
AS0903051

Rubber sealing

Rubber sealing motor base plat
Voltmeter DMS 20 PC 1LM USA
Lifting handle motor

Screw MRX M5X16 FZB PHILLIPS
Screw MRX M5x35 fzb Philips
Soft start SINPAC 230V 5HP
Condensator cont 80 uF 3kW USA
Condensator 50uF Eazy/USA

40.
41.
46 .
47 .
48 .
49 .
50.
51.
53.
54.
55.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
79.

AS0903772
AS0903774
AS0962500
AS0952513
AS0O115167
AS0958112
AS0O115168
AS0165013
AS0965003
AS0903301
AS0965400

AS0115144.3

AS0O115173
AS0903888
AS0958033
AS0961200
ASO115464

Motor 3kW USA

Call for Pricing & Info

715-861-1375

Switch 800 E Heavy duty
Contactor 100-C16,16A 230V USA
Nut-domed MHM M8 fzb
Screw MC6S M8x12 fzb
Mounting plate for 3 kW motor
Screw MRX M4x6 fzb Philips
Assembling plate motor inlet
Motor bracket rear

Washer 8,2 X 26 X 5 fzb

Motor inlet 230V 3-poles USA
Washer 6,4X12X1,5 fzb

Base plate

Rubber sealing f hour counter
Hour meter (counter)

Screw MFX M4x25 fzb

Locking nut

Tension kit for belt



01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
1.
12.
13.

AS0156513.3
AS0948010
AS0930010
AS0968101
AS0116010
AS0955512
AS0156020
AS0156021
AS0156012
AS0156015
AS0948015
AS0156017.3
AS0960050

Main handle bracket compl.
Plain bearing BM1008, shaft
Circlip ring SGA10

Spacer 10x16x0,1

Tube sleeve

Screw MSK6SS M8X8

Axle dia 10x61

Bracket working press. handle
Working pressure handle
Upper connection rod

Plain bearing BM1006xF18 FB
Working pressure handle short
Nut ML6M M8 fzb

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Handle Assembly

Call for Pricing & Info

715-861-1375

ASO156019.3 Lever for handle, black
AS0156018 Tube sleeve 51x51x1
AS0156013.3 Working pr.handle shaft long
AS0116011.3 Plastic handle black
AS0156510.3 Working pressure handle black
AS0948006 Plain bearing BM1006xF18 FB



01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
1.
12.

AS0937216
AS0111038
AS0962005
AS0111534.3
AS0929080
AS0953520
AS0941020
AS0950519
AS0951419
AS0111066
AS0965060
AS0960400

A T i T

(13 (14) (18) (19
AN,

L 11 )

\“Z —

(10)

r'/'-:

St

b

-~

N
Y

rae
(e )
N

Pop rivet 4,8x16,0
Locking plate for tilt support
Wing nut MVM M8 fzb
Intake duct complete
Bumper

Screw MF6S M8X30
Spring TF1x8x20
Screw MCS M8x25 fzb
Screw M6S M6x25 fzb
Spring

Washer 6,7x14,x1,5 fzb
Nut M6M M6 fzb

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24 .

AS0960500
AS0111035
AS0965900
AS0117003
AS0931040
AS0916203
AS0968410
AS0930017
AS0117002.3
AS0953628
AS0934028
AS0117007

Belt Chassis B

Call for Pricing & Info

715-861-1375

II\\_?? /”I il\f_’! -4 / \O/

) N

) TR

- _//

Nut M6M M8 fzb

Guide pin

Washer BRB17X30X3 FZB
Axle 17x98

Circlip ring SGH40

Ball bearing 6203-2RSH
Spacer 17x24x1,0
Circlip ring SGA17
Wheel bracket grey
Screw MF6S M10x70
Spacer 15x10,2x5
Wheel complete



01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
1.
12.

)
/ot
ot

Ay

e _.-/:\

\

|'/- \
1 }

AS0930015
AS0968310
AS0114103
AS0931035
AS0916202
AS0114102
AS0934010

AS0114101.3

AS0960060
AS0952419
ASO0114401
AS0928062

\ ‘/.- {

Circlip ring SGA15

Spacer 15x21x1

Axle 15x32

Circlip ring sgh35

Ball bearing 6202-2RSH/C3
Wheel tensioner bracket
Spacer 20x15,2x4
Tensioner roller bracket grey
Nut ML6M M10 fzb

Screw MC6S M6x25 fzb
Bearing house

Rubber string 6x600 (cut)

AS0114002
AS0960700
AS0965700
AS0934009
AS0913202
AS0933416
AS0114003
AS0114204

AS0965500.3
AS0951519.3

AS0114503

Ventilator Housing Poly-V

Call for Pricing & Info

715-861-1375

Ventilator wheel

Nut M6M M12 fzb

Washer BRB 13X24X2 fzb
Spacer 20x15,2x5

Ball bearing SKF3202 2RS1
Woodruf key WK 4x16
Axle

Pulley Ventilator Poly-V
Washer BRB 8,4x16x1,5 black
Screw M6S M8x25 black
Ventilator housing Poly-V

AS0114600.3 V-belt tighter grey compl.



01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.

AS0118002
AS0117107
AS0934037
AS0118027
AS0965600
AS0961600
AS0965700
AS0O118155
AS0934013
AS0918012
AS0118003
AS0953518
ASO118131

AS0118700.3

AS0118600

vt e Poa T

—

e Wl

g

7
10

Wheel bolt 100 mm L=85 Left
Wheel dia 100 mm compl.
Spacer 18x12,5x25 Left side
Wheel sub-frame

Washer BRB 10,5X22X2 FZB
Nut Lock-King M10 fzb
Washer BRB 13X24X2 fzb
Spacer sleeve short

Spacer 18X12,2X15 Right side
Ball bearing GE12E

Wheel bolt 100 mm L=75 right
Screw MF6S M8X20

Spacer sleeve

Arm complete for wheel 100 mm
Threaded rod complete

/9 ) /7\ / \. / \. Yan
\_/ Lo /'\ NS N N

(4) (3

Wheel Subframe

Call for Pricing & Info

715-861-1375

Vit \/ \2/ :\__1,/'

16. AS0934026 Spacer 20x12,2x11

17. AS0961500 Nut Lock-King M8 fzb

18. AS0118500.3 Working pressure bracket grey
19. AS0965400 Washer 6,4X12X1,5 fzb

20. AS0951418 Screw M6S M6x20 fzb

21. AS0940070 Spring SS1774 2x18x70

22. ASO118017 Lower connection rod

23. ASO116016 Locking handle for rods

24. AS0927009 O-ring 9,3x2,4

25. AS0930010 Circlip ring SGA10

26. AS0931022 Circlip ring SGH22

27. AS0945722 Plastic cover wheel sub-frame
28. AS0960600 Nut M6M M10 fzb

29. AS0118031 Control bracket

30. AS0930012 Circlip ring SGA12



01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
1.
12.

AS0112104
AS0953621
AS0916205
AS0112218
AS0965503
AS0960800
AS0931052
AS0913205
AS0112600
AS0965800
AS0112107
AS0932618

.

Bearing housing

Screw MF6S M10X35

Ball bearing 6205-2RSH

Pulley, drum, POLY-V

Elastic Washer FRB14,2x29,5x3f
Nut M6M M14 (NV-22) fzb
Circlip ring SGH52

Ball bearing 3205A2RS1TN9/MT33
Sanding drum 8"

Washer 15X26X2 fzb

Drum shaft

Key 6x6x18

Sanding Drum

Call for Pricing & Info

D0 (o)

715-861-1375



01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
1.
12.

%
2/

AT ST
S W

NOE

(B
AS0930015
AS0968310
AS0O114103
AS0931035
AS0916202
ASO114102
AS0934010

AS0114101.3

AS0960060
AS0952419
ASO0114401
AS0928062

) (T BN 43

—

6 T S

Circlip ring SGA15

Spacer 15x21x1

Axle 15x32

Circlip ring sgh35

Ball bearing 6202-2RSH/C3
Wheel tensioner bracket
Spacer 20x15,2x4
Tensioner roller bracket grey
Nut ML6M M10 fzb

Screw MC6S M6x25 fzb
Bearing house

Rubber string 6x600 (cut)

!\2/' :\1_)

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24 .

7o

{

ENNEN

AS0114002
AS0960700
AS0965700
AS0934009
AS0913202
AS0933416
AS0114003
AS0114204

AS0965500.3
AS0951519.3

AS0114503

P

N o K

A\

) \®)

Sl B L

Tension Device 200mm

Call for Pricing & Info

715-861-1375

Ventilator wheel

Nut M6M M12 fzb

Washer BRB 13X24X2 fzb
Spacer 20x15,2x5

Ball bearing SKF3202 2RS1
Woodruf key WK 4x16
Axle

Pulley Ventilator Poly-V
Washer BRB 8,4x16x1,5 black
Screw M6S M8x25 black
Ventilator housing Poly-V

AS0114600.3 V-belt tighter grey compl.



	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

